218 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
VEQ DIVISEUR DE DEBIT
FLOW DIVIDER
VALVES CONTROLE DEBIT  -  FLOW CONTROL VALVES
L1

VDFR  complete valves (continue)
50%-50% Divide ratio
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VDFR 12-40/ac 1650032100 Steel body, G1/2 ports
VDFR 34-90/ac 1650042101 Steel body, G3/4 ports
VDFR 100-150/ac 1650052100 Steel body, G1” ports
VDFR 114-250/ac 1650062100 Steel body, G1”1/4 ports
VDFR 38-12/SAE 1650021202 Aluminium body, SAE8 ports
VDFR 38-24/SAE 1650021203 Aluminium body, SAE8 ports
VDFR 12-40/SAE 1650031201 Aluminium body, SAE10 ports
VDFR 34-90/SAE 1650041200 Aluminium body, SAE12 ports
VDFR 34-90/SAE/ac 1650042200 Steel body, SAE12 ports
VDFR 100-150/SAE/ac 1650052200 Steel body, SAE16 ports
Note:special divide ratios 33%÷66% - 30%÷70% - 20%÷80% -
25%÷75% - 40%÷60% for VDFR 38-12, 38-24, 12-40 and 34-90.
33%÷66%-40%÷60% for VDFR 100-150
For VDFR 114-250 please please contact our Sales Dpt.
Mounting holes on request (standard on VDFR 34-90 - VDFR 100-150
and VDFR114-250)
For other steel body configurations, SAE thread and configurations with
FPM (Viton) seals, please contact our Sales Dpt.
VDFR  complete valves
50%-50% Divide ratio
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VDFR 38-12 1650021100 Aluminium body, G3/8 ports
VDFR 38-24 1650021101 Aluminium body, G3/8 ports
VDFR 38-40 1650021137 Aluminium body, G3/8 ports
VDFR 12-12 1650031119 Aluminium body, G1/2 ports
VDFR 12-24 1650031120 Aluminium body, G1/2 ports
VDFR 12-40 1650031100 Aluminium body, G1/2 ports
VDFR 34-65 1650041107 Aluminium body, G3/4 ports
VDFR 34-90 1650041100 Aluminium body, G3/4 ports
VDFR 100-150 1650051100 Aluminium body, G1” ports
VDFR 38-12/ac 1650022100 Steel body, G3/8 ports
VDFR 38-24/ac 1650022101 Steel body, G3/8 ports
____________________________________________________________________________________________  Rating diagrams
VDFR 38-12
pressure drop vs. flow
(E→U1-U2) and (U1-U2→E)
VDFR 38-24
pressure drop vs. flow
(E→U1-U2) and (U1-U2→E)
VDFR 38-12
Port size
Flow (l/min)
2 4 6 8 10 12 140
0 1 2 3
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
20
15
10
5
25
0
300
(psi)
(US gpm)
100
200
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2 4 6 8
Pr
es
su
re
(bar)
0
20
15
10
5
25
(US gpm)
0
300
(psi)
100
200
Flow control pressure compensated valves
Flow (l/min)
7 14 21 28 35 42 490
0 3 6 9 12
Pr
es